
Betriebsdaten: 
Typlcal operatlon: 
Exemple d'utilisatlon: 

EBL 1 1 

Ü( • ' • 6.31 
lt . . 1.5 
Ua max. 200 
la max . 0,8 
Rtk 5 
Üfk ..• 50 -

• 

EBF 2 
. 6,3 V 
. 02 A 
. 200 V 
. 0.8 mA 
• 20 k.Q 

lO0V 

• 
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Patent-Röhrenprüfer Modell W19 

EBL1 

End-Pentode + Duodiode 
Karte 221 + Karte 222 

Unbrauchbar 1 
mauvais / Bad 

0,2 

? 

Prüfdaten: 
Test operatlon: 
Verlllcatlon: 

Ut 6,3V"' 
Ua .. . lOV"' 

• MAX FUNKE, Adenau-Eifel 

EBF 2 

End-Pentode + Duodiode 
Karte 279 + Karte 222 

0,4 

I
G u t 
Good / Boa 

0,6 

► 

• 
Röhre hat 2 Systeme. 
Das 2. System ist in 
Stellung 11 zu messen 
2. System is measurable 

in position 11 
2. System est i'I essayer 

en position 11 
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